Datasheet NOVA 80

Scale
Mafstab
Schaal

1:50

Measuements (m)
GroBe

8,0x4,1x1,55

Afmetingen

Weight (kg)

Gewicht (kg)

Gewicht (kg) ca. 1780

Volume (1)

Inhalt (1)

Inhoud (1) ca. 45300
P Pool light
s Scheinwerfer

Inbouwlamp

Skimmer
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Counter curent
Gegenstromanlage
Jetstream

—

Inlet
Einlauddiise
Inspuiter

-—

Wall outlet
Ablauf
Afvoer

8510

8265

7840

7795

4100

3950

NOVA 80

835

1575

1550

1200

SiARLINE

POOLS & EQUIPMENT

2016 version 00



